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XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

SCORE STANDINGS (GOALKEEPER)

UP TO MATCH  100

BY TOTAL SAVED
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SHOT
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THR.
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THR.
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%
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 SFAR Mohamed TUN 9446-84 14-37 27-50 10-47 10-50 1-2 7-17 115-2871 40.1

1 DRESRUSSE Nils GER 9755-102 19-49 13-39 10-31 7-25 2-2 2-10 108-2582 41.9

16 PAVLENKO Dmitry RUS 9941-90 22-86 20-53 10-34 7-36 0-1 4-17 104-3173 32.8

12 PEREZ Gonzalo ESP 9250-109 23-67 11-22 4-23 6-20 0-0 2-12 96-2534 37.9

16 BONNEFOI Kevin FRA 9635-78 20-63 16-41 11-43 4-29 2-4 3-12 91-2705 33.7

23 HEYDARIRAD Saeid IRI 9127-57 23-65 26-61 4-36 7-34 0-2 2-12 89-2676 33.3

1 VILHENA Andre POR 9145-110 21-59 9-34 2-17 6-26 2-4 2-15 87-2657 32.8

1 LOIZOS Nikolaos GRE 91042-87 16-60 11-37 6-41 6-26 1-4 5-23 87-2788 31.3

12 KHALIL Mahmoud EGY 9437-83 22-55 8-30 6-38 9-29 0-0 4-23 86-2589 33.3

16 HANSEN Jonas DEN 9244-85 14-45 8-23 2-14 7-23 1-3 3-14 79-20710 38.2

1 LARSSON Leo SWE 91337-82 13-36 12-33 2-19 7-21 1-4 7-15 79-21011 37.6

16 FAGUNDES Andrey BRA 9143-97 7-51 8-30 8-46 8-26 0-0 4-10 78-26012 30.0

16 YDRI Mohamed R. ALG 9724-48 8-35 12-39 7-26 9-46 1-3 4-11 65-20813 31.3

1 TALETOVIC Emir SLO 9733-64 11-38 7-15 5-13 3-18 1-1 2-7 62-15614 39.7

1 KIM Sang Hyoung KOR 7417-47 23-67 6-39 6-40 8-46 0-1 0-1 60-24115 24.9

1 PEREZ Moises ARG 7127-52 10-31 8-19 4-44 6-23 0-1 4-16 59-18616 31.7

16 ABIDI Mohamed QAT 9120-50 10-27 12-29 8-27 4-20 0-0 3-14 57-16717 34.1

22 VILLALBA Oscar VEN 718-35 13-39 16-50 7-40 8-34 0-0 5-20 57-21818 26.1

16 LESJAK Urban SLO 9721-49 6-24 8-21 4-22 10-23 3-5 3-12 55-15619 35.3

12 DANULET Justin CAN 7116-48 13-68 5-14 10-35 6-31 0-1 5-17 55-21420 25.7

12 AL-KUWARI Nasser QAT 9620-40 10-31 11-28 4-16 5-17 0-0 2-6 52-13821 37.7

16 BARTUCZ Laszlo HUN 7324-50 12-38 7-23 3-22 1-12 0-0 3-13 50-15822 31.6

16 JOHANSEN Simen NOR 9422-62 10-45 9-15 5-17 2-14 1-2 1-9 50-16423 30.5

1 AAGAARD Thomas DEN 9719-41 12-27 4-16 4-9 3-16 2-4 2-8 46-12124 38.0

12 MILIC Strahinja SRB 5427-54 6-20 7-22 2-15 4-9 0-0 0-8 46-12825 35.9

1 SAEBO Tor C. NOR 9527-73 7-35 5-25 2-21 2-12 2-3 1-12 46-18126 25.4

12 JOHANNESSON P. SWE 9120-57 9-37 7-28 1-7 3-14 0-1 2-8 42-15227 27.6

1 LAWSON Romaric BEN 7315-44 7-28 9-23 6-30 2-14 0-0 3-14 42-15328 27.5

16 OLIVEEIRA Luis POR 9015-41 9-27 4-10 3-14 3-11 0-0 2-9 36-11229 32.1

12 AGBIDINOUKOUN F. BEN 7012-30 11-37 3-20 6-24 4-19 0-0 0-8 36-13830 26.1

1 LUCAS Pacheco CHI 7010-40 8-31 6-26 8-46 2-16 1-1 1-10 36-17031 21.2

1 CORRALES Rodrigo ESP 9316-35 10-33 1-6 1-7 3-12 1-1 3-10 35-10432 33.7

12 SZEKELY Marton HUN 7111-35 10-29 5-12 3-17 4-7 0-2 1-6 34-10833 31.5

1 M.Aminhossein IRI 9111-25 11-40 5-27 2-24 2-20 0-0 0-7 31-14334 21.7

1 IVANISEVIC Tibor SRB 7814-47 3-15 6-19 3-10 0-11 1-7 0-8 27-11735 23.1

16 SUVANTO Lyndon CAN 7311-33 4-35 0-12 5-39 3-18 0-0 2-8 25-14536 17.2

16 SAID Ahmed EGY 9112-26 4-11 4-8 1-4 1-2 0-0 1-6 23-5737 40.4

12 BELKACEM Mohamed ALG 916-17 5-19 6-10 0-11 6-20 0-1 0-2 23-8038 28.8

16 DELIMITIS Ioanni GRE 907-19 4-12 2-8 4-12 1-4 0-0 4-12 22-6739 32.8

18 GARBA Ali QAT 905-21 3-19 6-14 3-14 3-10 0-0 1-4 21-8240 25.6

12 KRECHEL Oliver GER 919-22 6-16 2-4 1-6 0-3 0-0 2-8 20-5941 33.9

1 PALLAG Peter HUN 7012-27 0-10 6-9 1-10 0-3 0-1 1-5 20-6542 30.8

16 GABRIEL A. CHI 7011-33 3-18 1-9 2-39 2-11 0-0 1-13 20-12343 16.3

16 WETZEL Robert GER 914-11 3-10 4-7 2-5 1-3 0-1 5-8 19-4544 42.2

12 BELFKIH Khalil TUN 926-9 3-11 4-12 3-8 2-9 0-1 1-4 19-5445 35.2

12 BERGUM Tor Erik NOR 926-20 7-16 2-4 2-5 2-5 0-0 0-5 19-5546 34.5

12 KIM Sin Hak KOR 714-7 7-33 4-10 2-11 1-5 1-3 0-3 19-7247 26.4
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 LARSSON Leo SWE 91337-82 13-36 12-33 2-19 7-21 1-4 7-15 79-2101 46.7

1 SFAR Mohamed TUN 9446-84 14-37 27-50 10-47 10-50 1-2 7-17 115-2872 41.2

1 HAMADI Lotfi ALG 513-9 1-8 0-8 1-5 0-10 0-0 6-9 11-493 66.7

16 WETZEL Robert GER 914-11 3-10 4-7 2-5 1-3 0-1 5-8 19-454 62.5

12 DANULET Justin CAN 7116-48 13-68 5-14 10-35 6-31 0-1 5-17 55-2145 29.4

22 VILLALBA Oscar VEN 718-35 13-39 16-50 7-40 8-34 0-0 5-20 57-2186 25.0

1 LOIZOS Nikolaos GRE 91042-87 16-60 11-37 6-41 6-26 1-4 5-23 87-2787 21.7

16 FAGUNDES Andrey BRA 9143-97 7-51 8-30 8-46 8-26 0-0 4-10 78-2608 40.0

16 YDRI Mohamed R. ALG 9724-48 8-35 12-39 7-26 9-46 1-3 4-11 65-2089 36.4

16 DELIMITIS Ioanni GRE 907-19 4-12 2-8 4-12 1-4 0-0 4-12 22-6710 33.3

1 PEREZ Moises ARG 7127-52 10-31 8-19 4-44 6-23 0-1 4-16 59-18611 25.0

16 PAVLENKO Dmitry RUS 9941-90 22-86 20-53 10-34 7-36 0-1 4-17 104-31712 23.5

12 KHALIL Mahmoud EGY 9437-83 22-55 8-30 6-38 9-29 0-0 4-23 86-25813 17.4

1 CORRALES Rodrigo ESP 9316-35 10-33 1-6 1-7 3-12 1-1 3-10 35-10414 30.0

12 HUYGHE Nicolas FRA 926-20 2-14 0-8 3-16 2-12 0-0 3-11 16-8115 27.3

16 BONNEFOI Kevin FRA 9635-78 20-63 16-41 11-43 4-29 2-4 3-12 91-27016 25.0

16 LESJAK Urban SLO 9721-49 6-24 8-21 4-22 10-23 3-5 3-12 55-15617 25.0

16 BARTUCZ Laszlo HUN 7324-50 12-38 7-23 3-22 1-12 0-0 3-13 50-15818 23.1

16 HANSEN Jonas DEN 9244-85 14-45 8-23 2-14 7-23 1-3 3-14 79-20719 21.4

16 ABIDI Mohamed QAT 9120-50 10-27 12-29 8-27 4-20 0-0 3-14 57-16720 21.4

1 LAWSON Romaric BEN 7315-44 7-28 9-23 6-30 2-14 0-0 3-14 42-15321 21.4

12 AL-KUWARI Nasser QAT 9620-40 10-31 11-28 4-16 5-17 0-0 2-6 52-13822 33.3

1 TALETOVIC Emir SLO 9733-64 11-38 7-15 5-13 3-18 1-1 2-7 62-15623 28.6

1 AAGAARD Thomas DEN 9719-41 12-27 4-16 4-9 3-16 2-4 2-8 46-12124 25.0

12 JOHANNESSON P. SWE 9120-57 9-37 7-28 1-7 3-14 0-1 2-8 42-15225 25.0

16 SUVANTO Lyndon CAN 7311-33 4-35 0-12 5-39 3-18 0-0 2-8 25-14526 25.0

12 KRECHEL Oliver GER 919-22 6-16 2-4 1-6 0-3 0-0 2-8 20-5927 25.0

16 OLIVEEIRA Luis POR 9015-41 9-27 4-10 3-14 3-11 0-0 2-9 36-11228 22.2

1 DRESRUSSE Nils GER 9755-102 19-49 13-39 10-31 7-25 2-2 2-10 108-25829 20.0

12 PEREZ Gonzalo ESP 9250-109 23-67 11-22 4-23 6-20 0-0 2-12 96-25330 16.7

23 HEYDARIRAD Saeid IRI 9127-57 23-65 26-61 4-36 7-34 0-2 2-12 89-26731 16.7

1 VILHENA Andre POR 9145-110 21-59 9-34 2-17 6-26 2-4 2-15 87-26532 13.3

22 SAGNIDJO Honore BEN 301-5 0-3 0-4 1-11 0-1 0-0 1-2 3-2633 50.0

12 PEROVSEK Jost SLO 913-12 7-22 1-7 2-12 1-7 0-0 1-3 15-6334 33.3

18 GARBA Ali QAT 905-21 3-19 6-14 3-14 3-10 0-0 1-4 21-8235 25.0

12 BELFKIH Khalil TUN 926-9 3-11 4-12 3-8 2-9 0-1 1-4 19-5436 25.0

1 PALLAG Peter HUN 7012-27 0-10 6-9 1-10 0-3 0-1 1-5 20-6537 20.0

12 SZEKELY Marton HUN 7111-35 10-29 5-12 3-17 4-7 0-2 1-6 34-10838 16.7

16 SAID Ahmed EGY 9112-26 4-11 4-8 1-4 1-2 0-0 1-6 23-5739 16.7

16 JOHANSEN Simen NOR 9422-62 10-45 9-15 5-17 2-14 1-2 1-9 50-16440 11.1

1 LUCAS Pacheco CHI 7010-40 8-31 6-26 8-46 2-16 1-1 1-10 36-17041 10.0

1 SAEBO Tor C. NOR 9527-73 7-35 5-25 2-21 2-12 2-3 1-12 46-18142 8.3

16 GABRIEL A. CHI 7011-33 3-18 1-9 2-39 2-11 0-0 1-13 20-12343 7.7

16 BEN SASSI Omar TUN 802-5 0-4 1-2 0-1 0-2 0-1 0-0 3-1544 0.0

15 CORREA Rafael VEN 702-4 0-3 0-3 1-7 0-1 0-0 0-0 3-1845 0.0

1 DOS SANTOS D. BRA 901-5 0-3 0-2 0-2 0-5 0-0 0-0 1-1746 0.0

1 KIM Sang Hyoung KOR 7417-47 23-67 6-39 6-40 8-46 0-1 0-1 60-24147 0.0
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